EL it Phrrnrt IPA

HMSA Payment Transformation Meeting — Adults
Tuesday, April 9, 2019

Meeting purpose is to review 2019 engagement and quality performance
measures; view progress to date & answer questions

Limited Space (may set # limit per practice) PLEASE REGISTER — FIRST
COME, FIRST SERVED — WEBINAR OPTION ALSO AVAILABLE

DATE: Tuesday, April 9, 2019
NOON - 1:15 PM

LOCATION: East Hawaii IPA Office
670 Ponahawai St., Ste. 117, Hilo

RSVP: RSVP REQUIRED BY DEADLINE. FIRST COME, FIRST
SERVED - Friday, April 5

By email: jvitales@ehiipa.com
Fax — (808) 935-4472
Phone — (808) 797-3113

Questions? Please contact Jo at |vitales@ehiipa.com
Or call at 797-3113
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PRACTICE NAME:

ATTENDEES: (list each name separately)



mailto:jvitales@ehiipa.com
mailto:jvitales@ehiipa.com
mailto:jvitales@ehiipa.com
mailto:jvitales@ehiipa.com

	PRACTICE NAME: 
	1: 
	4: 
	2: 
	5: 
	3: 
	6: 


